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Alan Edward Simmons

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Edward Simmons
Postcode

Date of birth September 1941

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MEDIA 3 LTD.

GULF STATES SERVICE COMPANY
LIMITED

GULF STATES SERVICE COMPANY
LIMITED

MEDIA 3 LTD.

CA (2002) LIMITED

CA (2002) LIMITED

DRIVERS LIMITED
DRIVERS LIMITED

TK (2002) LIMITED
TK (2002) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02771888

02802046

02802046

02771888

02178046

02178046

01779375

01779375

01615578
01615578

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900837139

900837139

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/05/1993

17/03/1993
17/03/1993
05/02/1993
16/02/1992
16/02/1992
16/02/1992
16/02/1992

16/02/1992
16/02/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/01/1994

22/05/1997

22/05/1997

24/01/1994

22/05/1997

22/05/1997

22/05/1997

22/05/1997

22/05/1997
22/05/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



